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Final Results
Spol Cup 4 - 2023

2023-09-03
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 469.5051 62. Oskari Lepistö Open - - FIN 4726

2 86.33 405.3057 15. Niklas Peltoniemi Open - - FIN 8119

3 77.49 363.8251 7. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

4 76.87 360.9281 31. Jani Peltola Open - - FIN 13147

5 76.81 360.6074 34. Esa Sihvola Open S - FIN 6385

6 74.77 351.0375 14. Ville Kymäläinen Open - - FIN 8813

7 73.44 344.8254 75. Niko Sinisalo Open - - FIN 4716

8 72.45 340.1474 54. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

9 67.51 316.9527 59. Niilo Mantila Open - - FIN 11688

10 66.15 310.5680 11. Henri Heikel Open - - FIN 13247

11 66.06 310.1574 74. Tatu Simola Open - - FIN 11276

12 64.65 303.5180 71. Ville Lehtinen Open - - FIN 12012

13 61.45 288.5308 10. Joel Mielonen Open - - FIN 9950

14 60.09 282.1368 55. Joni Paajanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4594

15 59.75 280.5286 36. Petteri Partinen Open - - FIN 13330

16 59.45 279.1043 32. Timo Blomster Open - - FIN 5864

17 59.20 277.9436 5. Vili Vuollevirta Open - - FIN 11212

18 58.98 276.9210 48. Osku Kärki Open - - FIN 6411

19 57.89 271.8064 37. Antti Suomalainen Open - - FIN 12005

20 56.69 266.1556 30. Jesse Jämsén Open - - FIN 15490075

21 56.15 263.6300 26. Juho Lahti Open - - FIN 9010

22 55.79 261.9602 9. Olli Ukkonen Open - - FIN 11148

23 54.90 257.7448 17. Arto Elonen Open - - FIN 8117

24 54.57 256.2162 67. Eetu-Perttu Pokkinen Open S - FIN 15479955

25 54.53 256.0364 52. Tuomas Aaltonen Open - - FIN 8607

26 54.22 254.5830 50. Lauri Sironen Open - - FIN 14061

27 53.54 251.3757 8. Olli Kapiainen Open - - FIN 11239

28 50.72 238.1307 1. Markus Kivimäki Open - - FIN 13831

29 49.75 233.5935 41. Jari Pakkala Open S - FIN 4164

30 47.75 224.1905 40. Tommi Toivonen Open S - FIN 4075

31 47.61 223.5252 70. Sampsa Ahokas Open - - FIN 10517

32 46.28 217.2650 66. Janne Ahola Open - - FIN 11921

33 43.79 205.5957 49. Tuomas Huuhka Open S - FIN 8560

34 41.90 196.7199 73. Pyry Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 12922

35 39.25 184.2924 64. Eriikka Nurmi Open L - FIN 8186

36 36.71 172.3439 53. Janne Koski Open S - FIN 10343

37 20.20 94.8325 2. Harri Vuorialho Open - - FIN 12654
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 480.0000 38. Marko Patrakka Standard S - FIN 613

2 69.16 331.9638 29. Pirkka Mellanen Standard - - FIN 3014

3 61.00 292.8047 27. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

4 60.27 289.2781 60. Seppo Jauhanen Standard - - WLF 7558

5 58.28 279.7428 28. Mika Renwall Standard S 7.62 - FIN

6 51.70 248.1724 23. Jari Prittinen Standard S - FIN 1050

7 50.72 243.4506 61. Mikko Tommo Standard - - FIN 6943

8 33.25 159.6201 46. Joona Nikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 9067



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 02:19

Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 474.5468 65. Riku Virkki Military - - FIN 6485

2 91.93 436.2321 63. Kalle-Antti Järvinen Military - - FIN 5472

3 90.15 427.8147 56. Miika Saha Military - - FIN 3385

4 78.84 374.1192 72. Tero Kärkkäinen Military - - FIN 10738

5 76.51 363.0795 4. Mika Färlin Military - - FIN 7505

6 76.04 360.8312 42. Jussi Viitamäki Military - - FIN 8545

7 74.85 355.1783 39. Juho Mattila Military 7.62 - FIN 3337

8 67.57 320.6340 69. Tino Laakso Military - - FIN 10974

9 66.08 313.5575 16. Joni Klinga Military - - FIN 9049

10 65.19 309.3486 13. Jaakko Pippuri Military - - FIN 11689

11 60.76 288.3437 43. Daniel Heikkinen Military 7.62 - FIN 11906

12 58.60 278.1031 3. Tom Vähä-Salo Military 7.62 - FIN 12610

13 54.80 260.0381 20. Tero Mäyrä Military S - FIN 10312

14 52.31 248.2261 6. Niko Malmi Military - - FIN 8967

15 51.91 246.3203 35. Petteri Taavila Military - - FIN 9501

16 51.08 242.3997 58. Sami Nurmi Military S - FIN 5897

17 49.36 234.2336 21. Markus Kytö Military - - FIN 9608

18 47.22 224.0934 19. Arttu Herrala Military - - FIN 12074

19 37.00 175.5861 44. Petri Hännikäinen Military - - FIN 12418

20 28.31 134.3258 45. Saku Loivarinne Military - - FIN

21 24.99 118.5970 22. joona keränen Military - - FIN 15498935
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 39.25 184.2924 64. Eriikka Nurmi Open L - FIN 8186
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 77.49 363.8251 7. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

2 76.81 360.6074 34. Esa Sihvola Open S - FIN 6385

3 54.57 256.2162 67. Eetu-Perttu Pokkinen Open S - FIN 15479955

4 49.75 233.5935 41. Jari Pakkala Open S - FIN 4164

5 47.75 224.1905 40. Tommi Toivonen Open S - FIN 4075

6 43.79 205.5957 49. Tuomas Huuhka Open S - FIN 8560

7 36.71 172.3439 53. Janne Koski Open S - FIN 10343
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 60.09 282.1368 55. Joni Paajanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4594
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 480.0000 38. Marko Patrakka Standard S - FIN 613

2 61.00 292.8047 27. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

3 58.28 279.7428 28. Mika Renwall Standard S 7.62 - FIN

4 51.70 248.1724 23. Jari Prittinen Standard S - FIN 1050
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 61.00 292.8047 27. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

2 58.28 279.7428 28. Mika Renwall Standard S 7.62 - FIN

3 33.25 159.6201 46. Joona Nikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 9067
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 54.80 260.0381 20. Tero Mäyrä Military S - FIN 10312

2 51.08 242.3997 58. Sami Nurmi Military S - FIN 5897
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Spol Cup 4 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 74.85 355.1783 39. Juho Mattila Military 7.62 - FIN 3337

2 60.76 288.3437 43. Daniel Heikkinen Military 7.62 - FIN 11906

3 58.60 278.1031 3. Tom Vähä-Salo Military 7.62 - FIN 12610


